48
2023
1
4
5
2
3
DT722

Note: Both RH and T need to be connected in order for the T output to work.
ACCESSORIES AND SPARE PARTS
Order Code Description
Protection cap
A000002 19 mm (0.75") Slotted protection cap black
Filter
A000014 19 mm (0.75") PVDF fi lter
A000015 19 mm (0.75") PVDF fi lter w/ protection cap black
A000021 19 mm (0.75") Mesh fi lter w/ protection cap black
A000025 19 mm  (0.75") Arrow 5 μm SS sintered fi lter
A000027 19 mm (0.75") connector, no cable, w/screw terminal
Cable
A000030 Single plug, without cable
A000030-XX 19 mm (0.75") connector / cable (price per meter)
A000031 19 mm (0.75") connector with 2 m (6.5') cable
A000032 19 mm (0.75") connector with 5 m (16') cable
A000040 Metal foil fi lter 2 μm with protective cap, black
A000042 Oleophobic foil fi lter 0.7 μm with black protective cap
Mounting
A000110 3/4" NPT SS adj. fi tting for SS probes
A000100 Al mounting flange for Ø19 mm (0.75") SS probes (outside Ø80 mm (3.15"))
Note: Even though the DT722 has a 5 pin connector,
the standard connection cable (A000031) only has
four pins/wires. However, only three pins (1, 2 and 4)
are needed to connect the DT722.